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TFEX Plus SET50 Index

 
 

��&�!���� �'#(��)�
��*& (���)
66,500 190,000

�'#-���./�0#1 (2�1) �'#�3�./�0#1 (2�1)
295 -36  

 


�������������� set50 futures model portfolio 
2�( TFEX Plus  
     D�E�� SET50 Index F%HIJKLM�� YTD 11.25% OPQ��  TFEX 
Plus Portfolio F%HIJKLM�� YTD 285.71% (%�8'&FET&;F�8&U
VWXKO&;:U�;LUK;MI� YD;M;8:Z�\D8]&\UT&88&U:ZD"_&�Q Long 
99.25% MIQ\D8]&\UT&88&U:ZD"_&�Q Short 186.47%) 
     YD;(�U&;IQ:K�;DOK$']&M�Q�]&D�$JK\Z��X ']&M�Q�]&��X$"#X� 68 
'U�X$ E�Q 52 'U�X$ M� 16 'U�X$  
     8&U��  Futures "&(&U_:I�\D��X$O&OcX�MIQO&I$ �]&F%(�YK8&"
"U&$HIJKLM��\D:"(K\(�&D�E��TQH��H��(&8M'\%� �K8T&8��X
%&8"�$:8J']&M�Q�]&OK$:U& TQ:%d��&F�'U�X$�� M�(�8&UO&D���K;&$
T]&8�D ('U�X$�� M�O&D���:eI� ; 2 T�DJKUKL) :�W K$T&88&U(��#��;F�
8&UI$���YD;8&UJ�X$T�DJ�DO&D��� (Stop Loss) K;&$:'U$'U�D MIQ
"&(&U_ED:E;D�;8]&\U�� (&88�&F�'U�X$�� E�QT&88&U Let Profit 
Run ('U�X$�� E�Q(�8]&\U:eI� ;K;g��  6 T�DJKUKL) �]&F%YD;U�(
"&(&U_"U&$HIJKLM��\D�&�KFT MIQ"g$8�&HIJKLM��OK$ 
benchmark 

Open Close Status Close date P/L (2�1) P/L (���) P/L (%) Accu return1 (8U&'( 2555
718 718 Long 5 (8U&'( 2555 0 -1,000 -1.50% -1.50%
722 732 Long 11 (8U&'( 2555 10 9,000 13.53% 12.03%
727 720 Long 16 (8U&'( 2555 -7 -8,000 -12.03% 0.00%
734 737 Long 19 (8U&'( 2555 3 2,000 3.01% 3.01%
737 743 Long 20 (8U&'( 2555 6 5,000 7.52% 10.53%
737 735 Long 26 (8U&'( 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 6.02%
764 760 Short 2 8�(h&���� 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 10.53%
761 757 Short 6 8�(h&���� 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 15.04%
770 768 Long 7 8�(h&���� 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 10.53%
766 777 Long 8 8�(h&���� 2555 11 10,000 15.04% 25.56%
784 782 Long 10 8�(h&���� 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 21.05%
776 772 Short 14 8�(h&���� 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 25.56%
792 795 Long 20 8�(h&���� 2555 3 2,000 3.01% 28.57%
803 810 Long 29 8�(h&���� 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 37.59%
821 817 Short 1 (��&'( 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 42.11%
824 825 Long 2 (��&'( 2555 1 0 0.00% 42.11%
822 818 Short 12 (��&'( 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 46.62%
820 814 Short 13 (��&'( 2555 6 5,000 7.52% 54.14%
818 816 Long 14 (��&'( 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 49.62%
850 854 Long 21 (��&'( 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 54.14%
844 840 Short 22 (��&'( 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 58.65%
835 837 Short 23 (��&'( 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 54.14%
839 837 Short 26 (��&'( 2555 2 1,000 1.50% 55.64%
853 849 Short 28 (��&'( 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 60.15%
844 842 Short 2 :(j&;� 2555 2 1,000 1.50% 61.65%
848 842 Short 4 :(j&;� 2555 6 5,000 7.52% 69.17%
836 830 Short 5 :(j&;� 2555 6 5,000 7.52% 76.69%
810 814 Long 11 :(j&;� 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 81.20%
813 807 Short 17 :(j&;� 2555 6 5,000 7.52% 88.72%
814 811 Short 18 :(j&;� 2555 3 2,000 3.01% 91.73%
855 857 Short 30 :(j&;� 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 87.22%
870 863 Short 4 �kjh&'( 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 96.24%
858 851 Short 10 �kjh&'( 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 105.26%
838 833 Short 11 �kjh&'( 2555 5 4,000 6.02% 111.28%
830 827 Long 14 �kjh&'( 2555 -3 -4,000 -6.02% 105.26%
816 823 Long 15 �kjh&'( 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 114.29%
814 818 Long 17 �kjh&'( 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 118.80%
806 800 Short 18 �kjh&'( 2555 6 5,000 7.52% 126.32%
800 795 Short 21 �kjh&'( 2555 5 4,000 6.02% 132.33%
795 793 Long 21 �kjh&'( 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 127.82%
795 790 Short 21 �kjh&'( 2555 5 4,000 6.02% 133.83%
797 792 Short 22 �kjh&'( 2555 5 4,000 6.02% 139.85%
797 790 Short 22 �kjh&'( 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 148.87%
765 761 Short 24 �kjh&'( 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 153.38%
766 773 Long 24 �kjh&'( 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 162.41%
773 781 Long 25 �kjh&'( 2555 8 7,000 10.53% 172.93%
775 783 Long 29 �kjh&'( 2555 8 7,000 10.53% 183.46%
784 788 Long 31 �kjh&'( 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 187.97%
781 774 Short 1 (#_��&;� 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 196.99%
778 776 Long 6 (#_��&;� 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 192.48%
782 774 Short 7 (#_��&;� 2555 8 7,000 10.53% 203.01%
775 770 Short 8 (#_��&;� 2555 5 4,000 6.02% 209.02%
780 783 Long 8 (#_��&;� 2555 3 2,000 3.01% 212.03%
800 802 Short 12 (#_��&;� 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 207.52%
804 808 Long 13 (#_��&;� 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 212.03%
805 799 Short 14 (#_��&;� 2555 6 5,000 7.52% 219.55%
806 820 Long 18 (#_��&;� 2555 14 13,000 19.55% 239.10%
809 816 Long 19 (#_��&;� 2555 7 6,000 9.02% 248.12%
796 798 Short 22 (#_��&;� 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 243.61%
795 790 Short 25 (#_��&;� 2555 5 4,000 6.02% 249.62%
804 808 Long 29 (#_��&;� 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 254.14%
824 826 Short 4 8U8l&'( 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 249.62%
826 828 Short 6 8U8l&'( 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 245.11%
828 824 Short 9 8U8l&'( 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 249.62%
829 825 Short 13 8U8l&'( 2555 4 3,000 4.51% 254.14%
837 839 Long 17 8U8l&'( 2555 2 1,000 1.50% 255.64%
842 840 Long 19 8U8l&'( 2555 -2 -3,000 -4.51% 251.13%
837 820 Short 23 8U8l&'( 2555 17 16,000 24.06% 275.19%
815 807 Short 27 8U8l&'( 2555 8 7,000 10.53% 285.71%  


S&"&���������(���(T�(��)� SET50 Futures ��� TFEX Plus "./��""� 2555
Status Bet Count Win(times) Loss(times) Winning Ratio Avg Profit(2�1) Avg Loss (2�1)

Long 30 20 10 67% 6 -2
Short 38 32 6 84% 5 -2
Total 68 52 16 76% 6 -2  

�������'T�)Z" 
OK(gI"_#J#VWXKO&; TFEX U&; Series ;K�%I�$ ��8HI#Jh�Pm 
http://www.tfex.co.th/tfex/historicalMarketReport.html 
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�� (& : Apex Bisnews  �� (& : Bloomberg 
   


�����1T���'  
�� Fund Flow ��]�����(����^)�� 
 �&���X��8I$���J&$E&J#VWXK"���# 1,520.02 
I&�L&� T&8J�:DWK�(.'. _c$ZTT�L��:Z�;KDVWXK
"���#U�( 63,837.64 I&�L&� MIQT&8:DWK�J.'. Z
�� MI�_c$ZTT�L��VWXK"���#U�( 94,069.93 I&�L&� 
 OPQ�� F�"�rr& SET50 Index Futures 
��8I$���J&$E&J# Long "���#_c$ 5,796 "�rr& MJ
T&8J�:DWK� (#.;. _c$ZTT�L��;�$:Z�;KD Long "���# 
9,379 "�rr& OPQ�� T&8J�Z_c$ZTT�L��:Z�;KD 
Short "���# 1,441 "�rr& 
 
(!���*(��!���� SET50 Index Futures 

 'W��&���XJI&D%��"%U�sZDZU�LJ��I$ YD;��8I$���(�$'�&("�FT\Z
�� M_I$8&UPOK$��&'&U8I&$"%U�s (:tD) F���������X:8� ;�8�Lh&�Q
:)Ujs8#TMIQ'�&(:Z�\Z\DF�8&UKK8(&JU8&U8UQJ��:)Ujs8#TUKLF%( 
��X$��X D�E��:eI� ;K�J"&%8UU(D&�YT�"ZDIL 64.33 T�D %UWK 0.49% "g 
13,008.68, D�E�� S&P 500 ZDIDI$ 5.98 T�D %UWK 0.43% "g 1,379.32 
MIQD�E�� Nasdaq ZDZU�LJ��I$ 6.32 T�D %UWK 0.21% "g 2,939.52 T�D 
 U&'&L&�F�"%U�s:�# (OcX�:Z�:DWK���  4 J#DJK8��F�:DWK��kjh&'( 
L$E�X�&JI&D�� K;gK&)�;OK$"%U�s;�$'$t�J�� M(:)Ujs8#TYD;U�(; ]&M;8d
J&( OPQ�� '�&(:EW K(� �OK$HgLU#Yh'"%U�s:�# (OcX�:8#�'&DF�:DWK�8U8l&'( 
MJ8&UFET&;IDI$F�:DWK�(#_��&;�:Z�'U�X$MU8F�UKL:8WKL 1 Z :�W K$T&8
E&�"%U�sKK(:$#�(&8OcX� 
 OPQ�� JI&D%��;�YUZZDZU�LJ��I$ 0.9% :Z�8&UZU�LJ��IDI$I$
(&8"�DF�UKL8�& 1 "�ZD&% YD;\DU�LMU$8DD��T&8HIZUQ8KL8&U�� 
KK�MKF�h&'��&'&U MIQT&8'�&(8�$�I�� �& Hg8]&%�D�Y;L&;F���&'&U
8I&$;�YUZ (K�V�L�) K&TTQ\("&(&U_J8I$8��\DF�:UW K$8&UD]&:�#�(&JU8&U
K;&$TU#$T�$F�8&UM8\O�#8kJ#%��X;gYUYV� :�W K$T&8(�"�rr&PL$E�X�&Hg
8]&%�D�Y;L&;F�;�YUZ(�'�&(:%d�O�DM;$8��F�:UW K$(&JU8&U�� TQ�]&(&FE 
��X$��X D�E�� DAX OK$JI&D%��:;KU(��ZDO;�LI$ 1.80 T�D %UWK 0.03% "g 
6,772.26 %I�$T&8:'IW K�J��F�E�$ 6,756.18-6,835.19 D�E�� CAC-40 OK$
JI&D%��{U� $:)"ZDU�$I$ 29.05 T�D %UWK 0.87% "g 3,291.66 %I�$T&8
:'IW K�J��F�E�$ 3,291.66-3,334.82 T�D 
 ADP Employer Services TQ:ZD:H;J��:IO8&UT&$$&��� �ZUQ:�)
:DWK�8U8l&'(F������X:�I& 19.15 �.J&(:�I&\�; ��8:)Ujs)&"JU�� \DU�L
8&U"]&U�TYD;UK;:JKU'&D�& J��:IO8&UT&$$&��� �ZUQ:�)TQ:�# (OcX� 
120,000 J]&M%�$F�:DWK�8U8l&'( %I�$:�# (OcX� 176,000 J]&M%�$F�:DWK�
(#_��&;� 
 "_&L��T�D8&UD&�K�Z�&�OK$"%U�s (ISM) TQ:ZD:H;D�E��h&'8&U
HI#J:DWK�8U8l&'(F������X:�I& 21.00 �.J&(:�I&ZUQ:�)\�; ��8
:)Ujs)&"JU�� \DU�L8&U"]&U�TYD;UK;:JKU'&D�& D�E�� ISM h&'8&UHI#J
TQK;g��  50.2 F�:DWK�8U8l&'( :�# (OcX�T&8 49.7 F�:DWK�(#_��&;� 

�� (&: Reuters 
 

 

● 
��0�.� b��]"��(���1
S��� Long  
 8&U:ZD"_&�Q Long UKLF%(:U&M�Q�]&F%
:ZD"_&�Q:(W K SET50 Index F�JI&Dh&':E&
"&(&U_;W�:%�WKUQD�L 828 T�D :�W K:I�"�X�F����YD;
%��$8]&\U 4-7 T�D MIQJK$8]&%�DT�DJ�DO&D��� 2 
T�D :�W KT]&8�D'�&(:"� ;$8UP�:O&:8d$8]&\UH#D�&$ 
 
● 
��0�.� b��]"��(���1
S��� Short 
 8&U:ZD"_&�Q Short UKLF%(:U&;�$'$
M�Q�]&F%UK Follow Short :(W K SET50 Index 
ZU�LJ��I$J ]&8�&UQD�L 825 T�D YD;%��$8]&\UUQ;Q
"�X�F���� 4-8 T�D MIQJK$8]&%�DT�DJ�DO&D��� 2 
T�D :�W KZK$8��'�&(:"� ;$ 
 

0#���0"�: 22��.���&f.�(�����(����g�����&f.� b��(�!���]�h(f����(����&������
���.i�
1�
&�*&���3.�*��0�� 
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"����
��(��Zj/���� Single Stock Futures 

 
 
Bloomberg’s Consensus :Z�8&U:eI� ; Fair Value OK$��8�#:'U&Q%��  Update I&"�DF�UKL 3 :DWK��� H&�(& 
 
�� (& : Bloomberg 
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�� (& : DPM, Bloomberg                                  '�&(:"� ;$"g$:�# ('�&(UQ(�DUQ��$:Z��#:)j 

 J#DJ&(MIQK&� TFEX Plus ;K�%I�$\D��   
http://www.asp-derivatives.com/  
(K��:DJ��8���) 
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�2��"j���2�0����](��"!�1 !!!  
M�Q�]&F%%I�8:I� ;$ DW D�$JK\Z��X 
:�W K$T&8(� All In Premium F�UQD�L�� "g$ 'WK 

  

ADVA08PA (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    -12.63% 

BANP08CC (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    22.10% 

BAY08PC (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    -15.38% 

BBL08PB (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    -21.33% 

BLA08CB (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    16.93% 

CPAL08CC (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    77.35% 

CPF08CE (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    10.68% 

IVL08CD (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    22.02% 

IVL08PB (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    -12.07% 

KBAN08PA (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    -15.89% 

PTT08CD (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    9.57% 

PTTG08CB (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    25.23% 

SCB08PB (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    -8.10% 

SCC08CC (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    12.65% 

STA08CB (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    22.21% 

TCAP08PA (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    -15.04% 

TOP08CD (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    36.61% 

TOP08PA (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    -10.34% 
TRUE08PA (� All in Premium K;gF�UQD�L"g$_c$    -15.00% 

   

   

   

   

 

   
    

    
    
    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    

�2��"j���2�0����](��"!�1 !!! 
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����*&���"���� Derivative Warrants 
 
:�W KF%:T&%�&�� 8&UJI&DMIQIg8'&"&(&U_FE$&�\D$&;OcX� :U&\DM;8 DW KK8:Z� 2 8I�(YD;FEK&;�'$:%IWK:Z�:8Pm 'WK 8I�(�� 
(�K&;�'$:%IWK(&88�& 3 :DWK� MIQ8I�(�� (�K&;�'$:%IWK�K;8�& 3 :DWK�  
:�W K$T&8 DW :Z�JU&"&U�� (�'�&(:"� ;$"g$ YD;:e�&QF�J�� DW �� (�K&;�'$:%IWK�K; ;# $:"� ;$�� TQ"U&$'�&(:"�;%&;F%M8HgVWXK %&8
_WKT�%(DK&;�MI�%��K&$K#$;�$(�U&'&J ]&8�&U&'&FE"#��# %UWK�� :U�;8�& Out of the Money (OTM)  
�K8T&8��XH(;�$\D:�# (T]&������'$:%IWK8K��� TQ%;�D8&UVWXKO&;YD;��LU�(��X$����]&8&UMIQ���%;�D :�W KF%HgFEDgK&;�'$:%IWKOK$ 
DW \D$&;OcX� K�8��X$H(;�$\D']&��P Break Even MIQ %Break Even :�W KF%HgFE\D:ZU�;L:��;LU&'& DW �&_g8%UWKM�$\D$&;
8�&:D#( YD; 
 
Break Even :Z�T�D'�(����� HgVWXK DW �� U&'&ZDJI&D�&���XMI�_WK\ZT�%(DK&;�TQ\(O&D��� %&8U&'&%��K&$K#$OK$ DW ��X� OcX�
\Z_c$U&'&D�$8I&� 
  
%Break Even :Z�:ZKU:Vd�J'�&(MJ8J&$OK$U&'&ZDOK$%��K&$K#$�&���X8I�LU&'& Break Even Vc $:Z�J��:IO�� LK8�&%��
K&$K#$JK$OcX�K�8:�&\%U Tc$TQ_c$T�D'�(��� %UWK�� :U&'��:';F�EW K All in Premium �� �:K$ 
 
Effective Gearing :Z�J��:IO�� LK8�&_&%��K&$K#$OcX�%UWKI$ 1% DW '�UTQOcX�%UWKI$8�  % 
 
1Week Time Value Decay :Z�J��:IO�� LK8�&_&T]&������%(DK&;�IDI$ 1 "�ZD&% DW '�UTQ(�(gI'&IDI$:�&FD ((�%��;
:Z�L&��Q'U�L) 
 
Premium  =  Intrinsic Value + Time Value 
 
Intrinsic Value 'WK(gI'&M�TU#$OK$KKZE� � ( Intrinsic Value = Underlying Value – Strike Price ) YD;KKZE� ��� (� Intrinsic 
Value (&88�&)g�; :U�;8�& In The Money MIQ KKZE� ��� (� Intrinsic Value :�&8�L)g�; 'WK At The Money %UWK Out of The 
Money :�W K$T&8 Intrinsic Value (�'&J ]&"�D:�&8�L)g�; 
 
Time Value 'WK(gI'&K��:8#DT&8:�I& ( Time Value = Premium – Intrinsic Value ) YD; Options �� (�K&;�:%IWK:;KQ8d'�U�� TQ(� 
Time Value (&88�& Options �� (�K&;�:%IWK�K; MJF�8&U:IWK8VWXK DW :U&;K(JK$8&UT&; Premium F%�K;�� "�D D�$��X�
"��ZUQ8KL"]&'�r�� :U&JK$�#T&UP&:ZU�;L:��;L8d'WK Time Value Vc $"&(&U_�#T&UP&'�L'g\Z8�L'& Time Value Decay 
 
 
 
 

%(&;:%J� : LU#j��%I�8�U��; :K:V�;�I�" T]&8�D((%&E�) P ZTT�L����X 
8UQ�]&8&UF�s&�QLU#j��HgKK8MIQ�� ZUc8j&�&$8&U:$#� OK$FL"]&'�rM"D$"#��#K������F�%��  
- 
J#DJK"KL_&(U&;IQ:K�;D\D��  {&;JU&"&UK������ 
(Equity and Structured Derivatives Department) 
%(&;:IOY�U)��� : 02-6801856-8 
 
J#DJ&(MIQK&� TFEX Plus ;K�%I�$\D��  
http://inv4.asiaplus.co.th/cms/dpm_index.php 
(K��:DJ��8���) 
 
 

 


